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04.09.2013, Võru

Kuulitõuge

Mehed 1. Veiko Kärbla 1982 Lõunalõvi 13.84

2. Üllar Salumets 1969 Urvaste 9.17

MV v.a Elmo Oiderma 9.82

PA 1. Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12.22

2. Allan Katšmazov 21.03.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12.05

PB 1. Markus Salumets 05.10.1999 Lõunalõvi 11.58

2. Joel Kuldmäe 23.03.1999 Vastseliina 10.29

PC 1. Eerik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11.52

NV 1.  Ülle Rauk 7.91

TB 1. Stefani Vissel 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 9.71

Kettaheide

Mehed 1. Veiko Kärbla 1982 Lõunalõvi 39.80

2. Indrek Penk 1982 32.39

3. Üllar Salumets 1969 Urvaste 27.75

MV v.a Elmo Oiderma 29.09

PA 1. Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 41.90

2. Allan Katšmazov 21.03.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 32.66

PB 1. Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 43.74

2. Johan Kuldmäe 7.01.1998 Vastseliina 36.84

3. Markus Salumets 05.10.1999 Lõunalõvi 35.96

4. Joel Kuldmäe 23.03.1999 Vastseliina 33.70

PC 1. Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 36.44

2. Eerik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 27.46

TA 1. Tuule Müürsepp 24.02.1998 Lõunalõvi 37.75

TB      1. Tuule Müürsepp 24.02.1998 Lõunalõvi 44.42

Odavise

M        1. Indrek Penk 1982 46.52

2. Üllar Salumets 1969 Urvaste 31.88



PA 1. Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 49.02

2. Joel Kuldmäe 23.03.1999 Vastseliina G 48.05
3. Reiko Matvere 1996 Võru Kesklinna G 47.28
4. Allan Katšmazov 21.03.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 46.82

PB 1. Joel Kuldmäe 23.03.1999 Vastseliina G 52.62

2. Markus Salumets 05.10.1999 Lõunalõvi 39.15

3. Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 36.68

4. Johan Kuldmäe 7.01.1998 Vastseliina 33.30

5. Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 29.52

PC 1. Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 39.40

2. Eerik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 33.30

NV 1. Ülle Rauk 20.18

Vasaraheide

M 1. Martin Zernand 1988 Lõunalõvi 47.40
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